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Vinniks, Jeramiels

Vinters, Jekabs R.
Vinzarajs, Elvira

Vipkis, Péters

Virsaitis, Fricis

Virsaitis, Matilda
Virsaitis, Ivars

Visockis, Antons
Vistips, Heinrichs

Viskers, Karlis
Viskers (wife)

Viggakovs, Nils
Vignakovs, Nikifors

VitensSteins, Janis
Vitensteins, Marija
VitensSteins, Janis
Vitengteins, Anna
VitenSteins, Karlis

Vitips, Janis

Riga

Riga, Alberta ield 13-6

Veselavas pag. Kokleisos

Riga
Riga

Kalupes pienotava
Rigd, Agenskalna

MeZotnes pag. Ragos

MeZotnes pag. Ragos

Dreilipgu pag. Brivkalnos
Dreilipu pag. Brivkalnos
Dreilipgu pag. Brivkalnos
Dreilipu pag. Brivkalnos
Dreilipu pag. Brivkalnos

1941

19k0

1940's

1941

1941
1941
1941

1940/k41

1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

46 yrs.

39 yrs.

appr. 65

59 yrs.

13 vyre.
30 yrs.

appr. 50

49 yrs.

15 yrs.
68 yrs.
38 yrs.
b1 yrs.
37 yrs.
36 yrs.

Religious
activist

Secret service
official

National
guard

Farmer

General

Dairy manager

Craftsman

Farmer

Retired farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Gov.'t official

Died in Solikamsk labor
camp, Perm region,
1942

Killed in Riga Central
prison, 1940

Executed, 1941

Died of starvation
in Omsk region,
Siberia, 1940's or
1950's

Died in Vyatka labor
camp, Kirov region,
Siberia, 1948

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, ﬁate unknown

Died in Soviet Union,
1943 e

Killed in Riga Central
prison, 1941

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown

Executed (mass grave
at Baltezers), 1941

Executed (mass grave
at Baltezers), 1941

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Derprted, fate unknown
Killed, 1941




