

Vinniks, Jeramiels	Rīgā	1941	46 yrs.	Religious activist	Died in Solikamsk labor camp, Perm region, 1942
Vinters, Jēkabs R.	Rīgā, Alberta ielā 13-6	1940	39 yrs.	Secret service official	Killed in Riga Central prison, 1940
Vīnzarājs, Elvīra				National guard	Executed, 1941
Viņķis, Pēters	Veselavas pag. Kokleišos	1940's	appr. 65	Farmer	Died of starvation in Omsk region, Siberia, 1940's or 1950's
Virsaitis, Fricis	Rīgā	1941	59 yrs.	General	Died in Vyatka labor camp, Kirov region, Siberia, 1948
Virsaitis, Matilda	Rīgā	1941			Deported, fate unknown
Virsaitis, Ivars	Rīgā	1941	13 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Visockis, Antons	Kalupes pienotavā	1941	30 yrs.	Dairy manager	Died in Soviet Union, 1943
Vistiņš, Heinrichs	Rīgā, Āgenskalnā	1940/41	appr. 50	Craftsman	Killed in Riga Central prison, 1941
Višķers, Kārlis	Mežotnes pag. Ragos	1941		Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Višķers (wife)	Mežotnes pag. Ragos	1941			Deported, fate unknown
Višņakovs, Nils					Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Višņakovs, Nikifors			49 yrs.		Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Vitenšteins, Jānis	Dreiliņu pag. Brīvkalnos	1941	75 yrs.	Retired farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Vitenšteins, Marija	Dreiliņu pag. Brīvkalnos	1941	68 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Vitenšteins, Jānis	Dreiliņu pag. Brīvkalnos	1941	38 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Vitenšteins, Anna	Dreiliņu pag. Brīvkalnos	1941	41 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Vitenšteins, Kārlis	Dreiliņu pag. Brīvkalnos	1941	37 yrs.	Farmer	Derprted, fate unknown
Vītiņš, Jānis	Rīgā	1941	36 yrs.	Gov.'t official	Killed, 1941